



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 782/2023**

RATTAN SINGHPlaintiff

Through: **Mr. Hitesh Pandey, Advocate.**

versus

KARAN SINGH AND ORS.Defendants

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **24.11.2025**

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 30th January, 2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 24, 2025

Rzu