



\$~24

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 782/2023 & I.A. 1566/2026, I.A. 2924/2026, I.A. 3043/2026,
I.A. 11828/2026, I.A. 11829/2026, I.A. 11830/2026, I.A. 11831/2026
RATTAN SINGHPlaintiff

Through:

versus

KARAN SINGH AND ORSDefendants
Through: Mr. Mohit Tanwar and Mr. Shivang
Verma, Advocates for D-2 (Through
VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER
16.07.2026

%

1. The Advocates are abstaining from work today.
2. List on 18.11.2026.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JULY 16, 2026

SZ